ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1440
12
H
in
ge
s
an

from the back make the hinge more tamper-proof.
ON REQUEST
-- Hinges with operation angle > 0°
-- Hinges with other contact terminations
ACCESSORIES
Cable with connection coupling
8-pole, 5 or 10 meters long:
-- Cables with conntector coupling GN 330-M12x1-8-G-5
(see page 1448)
-- Cables with conntector coupling GN 330-M12x1-8-G-10
(see page 1448)
-- Mounting plates, flat GN 139.3 (see page 1444)
-- Mounting plates, angled GN 139.4 (see page 1444)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
-- Load rating information of hinges (see page A40)
GN 139.1GN 139.1
7/2023
1441
12
H

8
7
6
5
4
3
2
21
20
1
GN 139.1 Hinges with safety switch
GN 139.1
Description l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 l6 in m h1 h2 m1 m2 m3
GN 139.1-49-101-A 49 101 30 81 15 - 12 22.5 71 17 27 325
GN 139.1-79-101-A 79 101 30 81 30 - 12 22.5 71 17 50 425
GN 139.1-49-101-AK-2 49 101 30 81 15 2 12 22.5 71 17 27 511
GN 139.1-79-101-AK-2 79 101 30 81 30 2 12 22.5 71 17 50 612
GN 139.1-49-101-AK-5 49 101 30 81 15 5 12 22.5 71 17 27 729
GN 139.1-79-101-AK-5 79 101 30 81 30 5 12 22.5 71 17 50 829
GN 139.1-49-101-B 49 101 30 81 15 - 12 22.5 71 17 27 325
GN 139.1-79-101-B 79 101 30 81 30 - 12 22.5 71 17 50 427
GN 139.1-49-101-BK-2 49 101 30 81 15 2 12 22.5 71 17 27 512
GN 139.1-79-101-BK-2 79 101 30 81 30 2 12 22.5 71 17 50 612
GN 139.1-49-101-BK-5 49 101 30 81 15 5 12 22.5 71 17 27 729
GN 139.1-79-101-BK-5 79 101 30 81 30 5 12 22.5 71 17 50 828
GN 139.1-49-101-C 49 101 30 81 15 - 12 22.5 71 17 27 364
GN 139.1-79-101-C 79 101 30 81 30 - 12 22.5 71 17 50 457
GN 139.1-49-101-CK-2 49 101 30 81 15 2 12 22.5 71 17 27 519
GN 139.1-79-101-CK-2 79 101 30 81 30 2 12 22.5 71 17 50 618
GN 139.1-49-101-CK-5 49 101 30 81 15 5 12 22.5 71 17 27 742
GN 139.1-79-101-CK-5 79 101 30 81 30 5 12 22.5 71 17 50 843
GN 139.1
7/2023
1442
12